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Technical Data:

Opening width

Weight (ready to use)

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Nominal pressure

Classification EN 13204: 2016

Classification EN 13204: 2025

Cutting performance (EN 13204)

Cutting class (NFPA 1960)

Length (of tool part)

Weight (of tool part)
 

RSC 60 FX
NARROW SPACE CUTTER

Part no.
1106255

01
/2

02
6A

1310 mm

133 mm

142 mm

60 mm

5,1 kg

1310 x 142 x 133 mm

700 bar

AC60-10,7

F-CU1-60C

1E-2D-3D-4C-5D

A5-B3-C3-D4-E4-F1

450 mm

3,1 kg


